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Wettkampf-Nr. 24
50m Freistil Männer
Jugend D
1. Thilo Billerbeck 1998(S13) TV Groß-Umstadt 01:12,04 34

Jugend C
1. Tobias Mühlbacher 1997(S13) SV Lohhof 00:42,24 170
1. Pascal Hochstein 1996(S13) DLRG Weimar 00:42,22 170
3. Dennis Schlee 1996(S14) TV Groß-Umstadt 01:23,26 28

Jugend B
1. Moritz Kühner 1995(AB) BSV Ludwigshafen 00:32,27 331
2. Philipp Buttmann 1994(S6) BSV Ludwigshafen 00:46,35 330
3. Florian Schneider 1995(S8) TV Groß-Umstadt 00:42,47 241
4. Lukas Kreienkamp 1995(S10) TV Neckargemünd 00:38,47 231
5. Maximilian Weber 1995(AB) SV Lohhof 00:36,59 227

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
David Huber 1994(S7) TV Neckargemünd

Jugend A
1. Norman Flemming 1993(AB) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 00:28,32 490
2. Thomas Merkl 1991(S13) BVSV Nürnberg 00:29,94 478
3. Alexander Biermann 1991(S14) TV Groß-Umstadt 00:33,63 425
4. Philip Hochenberger 1992(S9) BSV Spital 00:34,16 408
5. Roman Dyschel 1993(S14) SV Cannstatt 00:35,07 375
6. Lucas Karle 1992(S14) DJK Ettenheim 00:36,33 337
7. Sebastian Wanninger 1991(AB) TV Neckargemünd 00:36,26 233
8. Patrick Deufel 1991(S8) TV Neckargemünd 00:48,22 165
9. Michael Greber 1991(S9) Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 00:54,70 99

Nicht am Start
Lukas Heitel 1991(S14) TV Groß-Umstadt

Senioren 1
1. Frank Schmitt 1961(S9) TV Groß-Umstadt 00:32,65 467
2. Klaus Waibl 1964(S9) BSV München 00:36,51 334
3. Christof Reschke 1967(AB) VSG Wiesbaden 00:33,59 294
4. Walter Hänni 1961(S7) Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 01:09,33 100
5. Michael Wendt 1967(S14) VSG Wiesbaden 00:58,71 79

Senioren 2
1. Helmut Brendel 1951(S9) Reha-BVSV Bamberg 00:37,96 297
2. Roland Kerner 1958(S9) RG Hüttersdorf 00:44,89 179
3. Dirk Fähndrich 1959(S9) VSG Wiesbaden 01:11,28 44

Senioren 3
1. Horst Bachmann 1941(S8) BSG Bad Langensalza 00:52,41 128
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50m Freistil Männer
Offene Wertung
1. Robert Dörries 1989(S13) FV-Werda 1919 00:27,49 617
2. Norman Flemming 1993(AB) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 00:28,32 490
3. Thomas Merkl 1991(S13) BVSV Nürnberg 00:29,94 478
4. Frank Schmitt 1961(S9) TV Groß-Umstadt 00:32,65 467
5. Joachim Roitsch 1987(S9) SV Fellbach 00:33,65 427
6. Alexander Biermann 1991(S14) TV Groß-Umstadt 00:33,63 425
7. Philip Hochenberger 1992(S9) BSV Spital 00:34,16 408
8. Sebastian Koczy 1983(S12) SV Lohhof 00:31,85 398
9. Roman Dyschel 1993(S14) SV Cannstatt 00:35,07 375
10. Denis Rückert 1984(S14) TV Groß-Umstadt 00:35,41 364
11. Lucas Karle 1992(S14) DJK Ettenheim 00:36,33 337
12. Pablo Gallardo Gonzales 1978(S9) Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 00:36,42 336
13. Klaus Waibl 1964(S9) BSV München 00:36,51 334
14. Moritz Kühner 1995(AB) BSV Ludwigshafen 00:32,27 331
15. Philipp Buttmann 1994(S6) BSV Ludwigshafen 00:46,35 330
16. Franz Josef Pucher 1989(S14) BSV Spital 00:37,50 306
17. Helmut Brendel 1951(S9) Reha-BVSV Bamberg 00:37,96 297
18. Christof Reschke 1967(AB) VSG Wiesbaden 00:33,59 294
19. Michael Killinger 1981(S9) SV Cannstatt 00:38,64 282
20. Uwe Barth 1980(S4) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:14,94 250
21. Florian Schneider 1995(S8) TV Groß-Umstadt 00:42,47 241
22. Sebastian Wanninger 1991(AB) TV Neckargemünd 00:36,26 233
23. Lukas Kreienkamp 1995(S10) TV Neckargemünd 00:38,47 231
24. Maximilian Weber 1995(AB) SV Lohhof 00:36,59 227
25. Marcell Vespaziani 1990(AB) CJD Homburg 00:36,97 220
26. Harald Lehmann 1981(S6) 1. WSV Selb 00:55,19 213
27. Martin Weber 1972(S14) HdS Quierschied 00:42,56 209
28. Thomas Weber 1986(S14) TV Groß-Umstadt 00:42,78 206
29. Roland Kerner 1958(S9) RG Hüttersdorf 00:44,89 179
30. Pascal Hochstein 1996(S13) DLRG Weimar 00:42,22 170
30. Tobias Mühlbacher 1997(S13) SV Lohhof 00:42,24 170
32. Patrick Deufel 1991(S8) TV Neckargemünd 00:48,22 165
33. Moritz Appel 1986(S14) TV Groß-Umstadt 00:47,18 154
34. Sebastian Christoph 1989(S10) DLRG Weimar 00:44,47 149
35. Christian Günter 1977(S14) TV Groß-Umstadt 00:48,95 137
36. Horst Bachmann 1941(S8) BSG Bad Langensalza 00:52,41 128
37. Walter Hänni 1961(S7) Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 01:09,33 100
38. Michael Greber 1991(S9) Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 00:54,70 99
39. Markus Kalliwoda 1977(S14) TV Groß-Umstadt 00:56,58 89
39. Benjamin Mohr 1988(AB) CJD Homburg 00:49,92 89
41. Michael Wendt 1967(S14) VSG Wiesbaden 00:58,71 79
42. Steffen Büchler 1985(S14) TV Groß-Umstadt 01:02,24 67
43. Paul-Stephan Huber 1980(AB) BSV München 00:57,14 59
44. Dirk Fähndrich 1959(S9) VSG Wiesbaden 01:11,28 44
45. Thilo Billerbeck 1998(S13) TV Groß-Umstadt 01:12,04 34
46. Dennis Schlee 1996(S14) TV Groß-Umstadt 01:23,26 28
47. Jens Sakelsek 1990(S11) SSG Blista Marburg 00:50,32
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Offene Wertung

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
David Huber 1994(S7) TV Neckargemünd
Mathias Damm 1971(S14) VSG Wiesbaden
Daniel Kurzke 1978(S14) BSG Bad Langensalza

Nicht am Start
Lukas Heitel 1991(S14) TV Groß-Umstadt


